
Monday 19th June (Week A) 

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

RS 
10AY 

PE (part 2) 
101PE 

Geography 
(physical) 

101G 

 History (Paper 1) 
103H 

 
Geography 
(physical) 

101G 

French Listening 
102Fr 

 
Geography 
(physical) 

103G 

 
Spanish 

Listening 
102Sp 

Spanish 
Listening 

102Sp 

 
Spanish 

Listening 
103Sp 

 History (Paper 1) 
101H 

History (Paper 1) 
102H 

  

 French Listening 
101Fr 

Drama 
102Dr 

  

 

Tuesday 20th June 

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

PE (part 2) 
101Pe 

PE (part 1) 
103Pe 

RS 
10BY/Rs 

 
English 

Language 
10AX 

Business  
101Bs 

Business 
103Bs 

   

 

Wednesday 21st June 

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

English 
Language 
10B X/Y/Z 

English 
Language 

10AY/10AZ 

PE (part 2) 
103Pe 

Music  
102Mu 

 

 RS 
10AX 

Music  
103Mu 

Geography 
(human) 

102G 

 

  
Geography 

(human) 
 103G 

Spanish Reading 
102Sp 

 

  Spanish Reading 
103Sp 

French Reading 
102Fr 

 

 

Thursday 22nd June 

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

RS 
10BZ 

French Reading 
101Fr 

RS 
10BX     

 

Computing 
101Co      

 

Geography 
(human) 

101G      



Friday 23rd June 

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

Drama 
102Dr 

English 
Literature 
10B X/Y/Z 

English 
Literature 
10A X/Y/Z     

 

Monday 26th June (Week B) 

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

RS 
10AZ/Rs 

   

Biology 
10aSc 1/2/3/4 
10bSc 1/2/3/4 

 

Tuesday 27th June 

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

  

Spanish Writing 
102Sp 

Chemistry 
10aSc 1/2/3/4 
10bSc 1/2/3/4 

Spanish Writing 
103Sp 

French Writing 
101Fr 

  
French Writing 

102Fr 
 History (Paper 2) 

103H 
History (Paper 2) 

101H 

  
History (Paper 2) 

102H 
   

 

Thursday 29th June 

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

      
Physics 

10aSc 1/2/3/4 
Physics 

10bSc 1/2/3/4 

 

 

Monday 26th - Friday 30th June – Music Solo Performances (after school – booked appointments) 

Tuesday 11th July – French Speaking 

Wednesday 12th July – Spanish Speaking 


